
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 17 May 2021

P 3/4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528313 7/5270

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 10/9312

 3 BEAUREGARD Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1F. Hancock 528879 6/5282

 4 CITY ONE Last start winner MAT, 03/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 5/4273

 5 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2M 4/1/1G. Geary 491415 13/12222

 6 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 498396 8/5156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 259 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICMYSTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/2F. Geary 523730 3/2234

 2 WHAT A WASTE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530559 2/1216

 3 FAT TURTLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/3J. Valentine 535013 2/1211

 4 MY BELLA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3D. Winters 532453 2/1204

 5 DEBRA ANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/3M. Cuneo 520033 2/1180

 6 HIDE THE CASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3M. Cuneo 527478 3/1174

 7 KULU ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1171

 8 BACKMEDE BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0165

 9 BACK CREEK BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0150

 10 MISS ALYSSA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 11 FERGUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3A. Bugeja 528880 2/1144

 12 LASER CUT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/3S. Staples 534709 2/1144

 13 ESTHER'S ROSE Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/2138

 14 KULU HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1138

 15 RUN BLAKE RUN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7C 5P 5/2J. Valentine 494511 3/2136

 16 NANGAR TAZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 2M 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2133

 17 ALFIE SMALL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1132

 18 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0126

 19 BOKARM BELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2126

 20 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/1111

 21 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0111

 22 CINDY SWANS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 23 FAST CHLOE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0108

 24 KINGSBRAE KELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1105

 25 RICOCHET BLACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528238 1/0102

 26 DARK ALLY DANCER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Cuneo 527025 1/0102

 27 DEBONAIR FOX 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/199

 28 AVIATION DEW Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/096

 29 ZELLWEGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/193

 30 WILD SHOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/090

 31 REDBACK SAM Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 508196 2/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 259 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MURT LAW Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Lockhart 530166 2/178

 33 SHY REACTION Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/172

 34 ANDRE ANDALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 17 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 RICOCHET BLACK Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528238 1/0102

 2 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2F. Geary 523730 3/2234

 3 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530557 5/4186

 4 PARIS GAMBLER Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/584

 5 AFFOGATO Dropping in grade BGC, 12/05/2021, R6, 2 8P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5141

 6 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530559 2/1216

 7 DEBRA ANN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3M. Cuneo 520033 2/1180

 8 JIMARY PASSION Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1M. Ross 507479 5/4156

 9 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1K. Lagos 499177 4/3153

 10 RUN BLAKE RUN 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/03/2021, R9, 3 7P 7C 5P 5/2J. Valentine 494511 3/2136

 11 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0126

 12 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. King 508686 3/2126

 13 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 14 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6123

 15 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/7111

 16 DARK ALLY DANCER Weighted points score IPS, 07/05/2021, R3, 3 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Cuneo 527025 1/0102

 17 DEBONAIR FOX 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/199

 18 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/096

 19 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/393

 20 WILD SHOW Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/090

 21 SHY REACTION Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/172

 22 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/072
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P FFA 259 NONE
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 1 MIA BERYL MAY Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 1/2S. Casey 498523 18/16279

 2 BLUE MISSILE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 09/05/2021, R12, 3 4P 2P 4P 1/2J. Valentine 488818 11/7135

 3 JOHN'S LAST Weighted points score BGC, 10/05/2021, R12, 2 6P 5P 6P 1/1T. Parker 470714 27/14121

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 22/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2P. Supple 527216 8/7273

 5 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9264

 6 JACKIE'S YOYO Dropping in grade CAS, 15/04/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 2/1/2L. Walker 507382 17/16237

 7 CAWBOURNE IMOGEN Weighted points score CAP, 11/04/2021, R9, 5 8P 7P 5P 2/1/2M. Cuneo 489051 8/7108

 8 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528313 7/5270

 9 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 10/9312

 10 BEAUREGARD Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1F. Hancock 528879 6/5282

 11 CITY ONE Last start winner MAT, 03/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 5/4273

 12 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2M 4/1/1G. Geary 491415 13/12222

 13 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 498396 8/5156
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 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1D. Winters 532456 4/3264

 2 FAT TURTLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/3J. Valentine 535013 2/1211

 3 GOLDEN PICTURE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2M 2P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1192

 4 MCENROE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1180

 5 LET'S HAVE FUN Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526149 4/3177

 6 CHERRY CHUNKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 4/3153

 7 HELLO RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1150

 8 BACK CREEK BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0150

 9 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6C 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3143

 10 EDEN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0141

 11 EXPRESS YOURSELF Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/4M. Cuneo 526904 4/0139

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3135

 13 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0129

 14 CINDY SWANS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 15 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/1111

 16 BRUNELLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1111

 17 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1105

 18 DEBONAIR FOX 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/199

 19 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/393

 20 CABERNET MERLOT Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/084
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 1 BLUE MISSILE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 09/05/2021, R12, 3 4P 2P 4P 1/2J. Valentine 488818 11/7135

 2 COLBY Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528881 8/6273

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 2/1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28222

 4 ZANTI GRACIE Dropping in grade WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 17/15306

 5 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2C. Northfield 532537 9/8348

 6 DUNDEE JOKER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/05/2021, R10, 2 1P 7P 7P 2/1/2A. Dillon 500775 11/4135

 7 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528313 7/5270

 8 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2W. Cameron 522517 6/4180

 9 MASERATI CLOUD 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Lowe 495937 8/5171

 10 LENORA Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1F. Hancock 520036 6/5198
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 1 BRUNELLO 1 Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1111

 2 GORGONZOLA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 5/0126

 3 MASERATI CLOUD 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2G. Lowe 495937 8/2171

 4 JIMARY DYNAMITE Dropping in grade CAS, 06/05/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 5C 5/1M. Ross 493426 15/3120

 5 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2267

 6 RINADEENA Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4C 5/1A. Monaghan 508581 5/3196

 7 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5156

 8 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 8/3156

 9 DUNDEE JAZZ Weighted points score BGC, 10/05/2021, R7, 2 5P 4P 1P 5/1A. Dillon 500773 5/3126
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 1 WHISPERING PINES First start M/1K. Staines 541448 0/00

 2 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033

 3 BARKING BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1J. Wells 536106 0/048
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 1 BROMLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 5/2141

 2 MISS COUSENS Dropping in grade LIS, 20/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 5/4183

 3 GORGONZOLA 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4126

 4 GOLDEN PICTURE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2M 2P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1192

 5 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 6 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/7111
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Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 539646 0/00

 2 SUNBIRD IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 539655 0/00

 3 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058
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 1 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score BGC, 06/05/2021, R12, 1 3C 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Geary 500990 8/7248

 2 DUNDEE JOKER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/05/2021, R10, 2 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2A. Dillon 500775 11/6135
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